
CHEONGJU WORLD CUP

 25th September till 01st October 2017 -- Cheongju (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 37 2.162 3 11 9 1

LE Thanh Tien VN 80 46 1.739 3 9 8 2

TANAKA Jun JP 51 47 1.085 0 6 6 3

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 53 1.509 4 8 8 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 67 58 1.155 2 7 6 2

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 58 67 0.865 0 8 5 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 80 45 1.777 3 9 7 1

LEPPENS Eddy BE 79 53 1.490 2 7 6 2

KIM Hyun Woo KR 72 50 1.440 1 9 5 3

KANG Min Gu KR 80 45 1.777 4 10 7 1

KANG Dong Koong KR 63 45 1.400 2 13 6 2

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 65 52 1.250 0 6 6 3

SAYGINER Semih TR 80 36 2.222 4 12 10 1

LEE Seung Jin KR 63 40 1.575 2 11 8 2

GIL Woo Chal KR 47 36 1.305 0 7 7 3

CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 46 1.739 4 10 9 1

CHO Myung Woo KR 69 54 1.277 2 7 5 2

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 55 48 1.145 0 8 5 3

LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 38 2.105 4 9 7 1

SHIN Jung Ju KR 66 60 1.100 1 6 6 2

MA Minh Cam VN 52 48 1.083 1 8 6 3

DUONG Anh Vu VN 80 64 1.250 3 7 5 1

MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 70 1.142 3 9 8 2

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 67 72 0.930 0 5 4 3

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 76 50 1.520 2 9 8 1

MARTINEZ David ES 69 46 1.500 2 6 6 2

PALAZON Javier ES 64 46 1.391 2 7 7 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 47 1.702 4 9 8 1

CENET Lütfi TR 78 42 1.857 2 7 7 2

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 36 41 0.878 0 9 5 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 49 1.632 4 10 5 1

KIM Jae Guen KR 75 56 1.339 2 6 6 2

IM Jun Hyuk KR 49 51 0.960 0 7 4 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 47 1.702 4 9 5 1

KIM Jong Won KR 69 63 1.095 2 7 5 2

CAPAK Can TR 66 68 0.970 0 6 4 3
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CHEONGJU WORLD CUP

 25th September till 01st October 2017 -- Cheongju (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 SAYGINER Semih TR 80 36 2.222 4 12 10 1

0 LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 38 2.105 4 9 7 2

0 KANG Min Gu KR 80 45 1.777 4 10 7 3

0 CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 46 1.739 4 10 9 4

0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 47 1.702 4 9 8 5

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 47 1.702 4 9 5 6

0 FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 49 1.632 4 10 5 7

0 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 53 1.509 4 8 8 8

CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 37 2.162 3 11 9 9

UYMAZ Birol TR 80 45 1.777 3 9 7 10

DUONG Anh Vu VN 80 64 1.250 3 7 5 11

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 76 50 1.520 2 9 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 LE Thanh Tien VN 80 46 1.739 3 9 8 1

0 MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 70 1.142 3 9 8 2

0 CENET Lütfi TR 78 42 1.857 2 7 7 3

0 LEE Seung Jin KR 63 40 1.575 2 11 8 4

5 MARTINEZ David ES 69 46 1.500 2 6 6 5

6 LEPPENS Eddy BE 79 53 1.490 2 7 6 6

7 KANG Dong Koong KR 63 45 1.400 2 13 6 7

8 KIM Jae Guen KR 75 56 1.339 2 6 6 8

9 CHO Myung Woo KR 69 54 1.277 2 7 5 9

10 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 67 58 1.155 2 7 6 10

11 KIM Jong Won KR 69 63 1.095 2 7 5 11

12 SHIN Jung Ju KR 66 60 1.100 1 6 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 PALAZON Javier ES 64 46 1.391 2 7 7 1

14 KIM Hyun Woo KR 72 50 1.440 1 9 5 2

15 MA Minh Cam VN 52 48 1.083 1 8 6 3

16 GIL Woo Chal KR 47 36 1.305 0 7 7 4

17 TRUONG Quang Hao VN 65 52 1.250 0 6 6 5

18 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 55 48 1.145 0 8 5 6

19 TANAKA Jun JP 51 47 1.085 0 6 6 7

20 CAPAK Can TR 66 68 0.970 0 6 4 8

21 IM Jun Hyuk KR 49 51 0.960 0 7 4 9

22 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 67 72 0.930 0 5 4 10

23 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 36 41 0.878 0 9 5 11

24 KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 58 67 0.865 0 8 5 12
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